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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted June 1-22, 2023, with a random sample of –1,013—adults, ages 

18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of national adults, the 

margin of sampling error is ±4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.   

 

Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular phones, with interviews conducted in 

Spanish for respondents who are primarily Spanish-speaking. Each sample of national adults includes a minimum 

quota of 80% cell phone respondents and 20% landline respondents, with additional minimum quotas by time zone 

within region. Landline and cT
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Now turning to the economy, 
 

5. How would you rate economic conditions in this country today 



Q.5 (CURRENT ECONOMIC CONDITIONS) CONTINUED 
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2008 May 8-11 1 9 41 49 *  2005 Feb 21-24 5 33 42 20 * 

2008 Apr 6-9 1 12 40 46 *  2005 Feb 7-10 3 37 44 16 * 

2008 Mar 6-9 2 15 44 39 *  2005 Jan 3-5 3 38 42 17 * 



Q.5 (CURRENT ECONOMIC CONDITIONS) CONTINUED 
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6. Right now, do you think that economic conditions in the country as a whole are getting better or getting worse?
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2023      2019 May 1-12 54 41 3 2 



Q.6 (ECONOMIC OUTLOOK) CONTINUED 
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2008 Jan 4-6 15 77 6 2  2004     

2007      2004 Dec 5-8 47 42 8 3 

2007 Dec 6-9 21 71 6 2  2004 Nov 7-10 49 43 6 2 

2007 Nov 11-14 13 78 6 3  2004 Oct 11-14 39 50 8 3 

2007 Oct 4-7 23 66 8 3  2004 Oct 9-10 43 48 7 2 

2007 Sep 14-16 20 71 7 2  2004 Sep 13-15 47 45 6 2 

2007 Aug 13-16 20 72 6 2  2004 Aug 9-11 45 46 7 2 

2007 Jul 12-15 29 59 10 3  2004 Jul 30-Aug 1 48 43 7 2 

2007 Jul 6-8 30 61 7 3  2004 Jul 8-11 51 38 7 4 

2007 Jun 11-14 23 70 6 2  2004 Jun 3-6 47 45 6 2 

2007 May 10-13 28 67 5 1  2004 May 2-4 43 51 4 2 

2007 Apr 2-5 29 60 9 2  2004 Apr 5-8 47 45 6 2 

2007 Mar 11-14 28 62 7 3  2004 Mar 8-11 44 47 7 2 

2007 Feb 1-4 38 52 7 2  2004 Feb 9-12 53 40 6 1 

2007 Jan 15-18 38 53 6 3  2004 Jan 12-15 53 39 6 2 

2006 
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